We 08/23/17 Redbank Scrimmage Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Tue 08/29/17 St. Marys Scrim Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 09/05/17 Clarion Area High School Varsity Away 6:30 pm
Thu 09/07/17 Brookville Area High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/11/17 Central Catholic High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
We 09/13/117 Curwensville Area High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Tue 09/19/17 Keystone Area High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Elk Co. Catholic High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/26/17 Curwensville Area High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Thu 09/28/17 Kane Area High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 Central Catholic High School Varsity Away 3:30 pm
Tue 10/03/17 Punxsutawney High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/05/17 Ridgway Area High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Tue 10/10117 Brookville Area High School Varsity Home 4:00 pm
We 10/11/17 Punxsutawney High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 10/12/17 Kane Area High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 10117117 Ridgway Area High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm

Thu 10/19/17 Elk Co. Catholic High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm



